Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

City of Perth

Development Applications Approved 21/09/2022 - 27/09/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5156

DA-2022/5215

DA-2022/5217
DA-2022/5234

DA-2022/5237

DA-2022/5238
DA-2022/5243

DA-2022/5246

DA-2022/5247

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Replacement of cladding on roof and roof top plant

Installation of ground based variable content signage within the front

forecourt of QV1

Installation of two illuminated wall signs for ‘Business News’
Internal renovation works to the heritage building

Modification of front boundary fence including new security gate
Change of use from office (‘Commercial’) to consulting rooms

(‘Commercial’) for a medical injection beauty clinic
Retrospective approval for the installation of a marquee to the rear of the

existing ‘Dining’ premises
Wall sign on building facade

Change of use from ‘Retail’ to ‘Office’

Generated By COP\\ssylvester

256 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"qQv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1/41 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 3/918 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

"CITY WATERS"

Unit 1-228/118 Terrace Road
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 24/128 Brown Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

63 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"
179 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 3/98 Lake Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Page1lof1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

23/09/2022

27/09/2022

21/09/2022
21/09/2022

27/09/2022

21/09/2022
21/09/2022

27/09/2022

27/09/2022

Last run on 5/10/2022 7:57:45 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



