

## Development Applications Approved 21/09/2022 - 27/09/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5156	Replacement of cladding on roof and roof top plant	256 St Georges Terrace	Approved - WAPC	23/09/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5215	Installation of ground based variable content signage within the front	"QV1"	Approved	27/09/2022
	forecourt of QV1	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5217	Installation of two illuminated wall signs for 'Business News'	Unit 1/41 St Georges Terrace	Approved	21/09/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5234	Internal renovation works to the heritage building	Unit 3/918 Hay Street	Approved	21/09/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5237	Modification of front boundary fence including new security gate	"CITY WATERS"	Approved	27/09/2022
		Unit 1-228/118 Terrace Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5238	Change of use from office ('Commercial') to consulting rooms	Unit 24/128 Brown Street	Approved	21/09/2022
	('Commercial') for a medical injection beauty clinic	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5243	Retrospective approval for the installation of a marquee to the rear of the	63 Aberdeen Street	Approved	21/09/2022
	existing 'Dining' premises	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5246	Wall sign on building facade	"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"	Approved	27/09/2022
		179 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5247	Change of use from 'Retail' to 'Office'	Unit 3/98 Lake Street	Approved	27/09/2022
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		